

Project: Hillsboro Valley Park Road - Pavement Preservation					NB West Contracting 2780 Mary Ave. St. Louis, MO 63114		Pace Construction Company, LLC 1620 Woodson Road St. Louis, MO 63114	
Local Project #: STP-5476 (612)								
Bid Opening Date: 10/22/2019								
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 425,420.55								
			Engineer Estimate					
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL
Roadway Items								
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22	TONS	289.00	\$ 56.25	\$ 16,256.25	\$ 107.00	\$ 30,923.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 27,744.00
ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE, TYPE C	SQYD	49,026.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 232,873.50	\$ 4.62	\$ 226,500.12	\$ 5.50	\$ 269,643.00
ENTRANCES ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE, TYPE C	SQYD	2,523.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,184.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 35,322.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 14,381.10
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING	LF	16,622.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 33,244.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 15,790.90	\$ 0.92	\$ 15,292.24
FURNISHING & PLACING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR CLASS B PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	TONS	258.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 30,960.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 24,510.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 13,545.00
REMOVAL FOR CLASS B PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	SQYD	1,124.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 39,340.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 19,108.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 44,960.00
MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 57,104.68	\$ 57,104.68
MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	SQYD	2,523.40	\$ 5.75	\$ 14,509.55	\$ 6.73	\$ 16,982.48	\$ 6.50	\$ 16,402.10
	Roadway Items		SUBTOTAL	\$ 402,367.30	SUBTOTAL	\$ 393,136.50	SUBTOTAL	\$ 459,072.12
Signing/Striping Items								
CONSTRUCITON SIGNS	SQFT	400.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00
WHITE HIGH BUILD ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LEFT ARROW	EA	4.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00
WHITE HIGH BUILD ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, COMBINATION STRAIGHT-LEFT ARROW	EA	2.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
4" WHITE ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	LF	35,317.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 8,829.25	\$ 0.24	\$ 8,476.08	\$ 0.17	\$ 6,003.89
4" YELLOW ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	LF	35,412.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 8,853.00	\$ 0.23	\$ 8,144.76	\$ 0.17	\$ 6,020.04
24" WHITE ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	LF	68.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 238.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 544.00
TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	441.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,323.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 727.65	\$ 1.95	\$ 859.95
	Signing/Striping Items		SUBTOTAL	\$ 23,053.25		\$ 19,868.49		\$ 17,977.88
PROJECT TOTAL				\$ 425,420.55	\$ 413,004.99		\$ 477,050.00	